Shooter List
KY State 2024

30188
52542
111138
61228
16594
73449
9532
53393
90942
88829
94037
71947
34686
110539
91885
45499
105116
74358
109664
101799
96415
109342
40623
87025
39162
92287
64041
102393
109328
28321
109954
66988
60185
73063
61160
112113
106484
31296
101225

AR Stoner

Baby Bull
BAD-ASH
Badlands Bob

Big Six Henderson
Big'un Bruce
Bitterroot Jake
Blackwater
Blastin' Brad

Boaz

Bobtown Cooter
Boss Outlaw
Bullfork Shotgun Red
Bush Ax Jack
Buslin' Belle
Buster

Cactus Clark
Cardboard Cowboy
Cat A Tonic
Catyco Claybo
Cayenne Kay
Charlie Reb
Chiricahua Mama
Cleve
Copperhead Joe
Crawdaddy

Crazy Mingo

Dead Hand

Dead Steel

Doc Roy L Pain
Duke Hunter
Escopeta Jake
Fire N Fallback
Frontier Lone Rider
George Emmet
Grizzly Gust

High Cotton
Hillbilly Hannah

Honey Bunny

MatchDate: 4/26/2024
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CatB
BR
SGF
CcC
FC
FR
SS
SD
BW
SS
FCD
SSD

SS
49

LW
49
CcC

LSG
CcC
BW
ES
FC
49
SS
70t
SGF

FR
FC
ESG
FC

LSS
L49
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Shooter List

88409
26096
30285
34788
90225
46646
18240

Hooligan Howes
Hoss Blocker
Hoss Lytle
Hundred X Kid
Hurricane Charly
Imis Twohofon

Isom Kid

45907 J R Hammer

31360 John Derringer

105007 John Wesley Hardin

111795
39307
82630
85997

100556
91338

102666

2080

111091

111094
18241
29179

101057
31712
47984

109188
78668

108746

100781
10225
74211
16437

106499
74038
72947
20408

107117

100426

Kalamity K

Kat McKay

Kentucky Cactus Dan

Kentucky Drifter

Kentucky Windbreaker

Krazy Kajun

Laramie Leadslinger

Lassiter

Lil Feller

Lil Tink

Little Wing

Long Wolf

Lucky 13

Lucky Lee Roy
Lyin Ike
Marshall Price
Mean Gun Mark
Mister Badly
Mountain Wolf
Nevada Gambler
Noah Fitz

Pecos Pete

Pete Fury

Pinky Buscadero
Poncho
Preacherman
Revenuer Will

Ruff Kut

98005 Sew Cantina

94002 Sixgun Seamus

MatchDate: 4/26/2024
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SS
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JW
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107464 Slow Jen

93843 Soaring Red Hawk
58853 Stone Creek Drifter

45500 Sunny Girl

34723 Tennessee Tombstone

50738 Three Gun Cole
107024 Tincan Sailor
52426 Trail Bandit
54423 Two Rig A Tony
94321 Uncle Ethan
80574 Wild Wyatt Wolf

110073 Youngson

Pro Steel 2024

94037 Bobtown Cooter

74358 Cardboard Cowboy

96415 Cayenne Kay
102393 Dead Hand
106484 High Cotton

90225 Hurricane Charly

85997 Kentucky Drifter

102666 Laramie Leadslinger

31712 Lucky Lee Roy
78668 Mean Gun Mark
20408 Preacherman
94002 Sixgun Seamus
107024 Tincan Sailor

Wild Bunch 2024

61228 Badlands Bob
90942 Blastin' Brad
91885 Buslin' Belle

74358 Cardboard Cowboy

87025 Cleve

64041 Crazy Mingo
106484 High Cotton

85997 Kentucky Drifter
109188 Marshall Price

20408 Preacherman

110073 Youngson

MatchDate: 4/26/2024
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Shooter List
Long Range 2024

90942 Blastin' Brad
96415 Cayenne Kay
64041 Crazy Mingo
94002 Sixgun Seamus
110073 Youngson

MatchDate: 4/26/2024
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